IP65 Rated Wall and Ceiling Mount Fixtures
Suitable for
ceiling or
wall mount
*Select models, USA Patent 15/871,433
North American Headquarters
720 Northgate Parkway
Wheeling, IL 60090

Shorebreaker Weather Tough Outdoor Lighting
OPTIONAL DECORATIVE AND BLACKOUT GRILLS
PART NUMBER GUIDE
CATEGORY SIZE CRI/CCT VOLTAGE ID COLOR
DECORATIVE
GUARD
- - - - - -COL MV
PRODUCT/SKU DETAILS
ORDERING GUIDE
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage 120-277VAC Frequency 50/60 Hz. CRI 80
Power Factor >.90 THD < 20% Rating cULus Wet
Temperature -40°F to +113°F Rated Life 50,000 hrs. Warranty 5 Year Limited
Part # Model # UPC UCC
Product Carton
Dimensions
Product Carton
Weight
Shipper/Master
Carton Dimensions
Shipper/Master
Carton Weight
COL-11-802-MV-R-W 50403111 849489008967 50849489008962 10.1 x 4.3 x 10.2 in. 2.6 lbs. 21.2 x 18.5 x 11.2 in. 20.8 lbs.
COL-11-802-MV-R-B 50403112 849489008936 50849489008931 10.1 x 4.3 x 10.2 in. 2.6 lbs. 21.2 x 18.5 x 11.2 in. 20.8 lbs.
COL-11-802-MV-O-W 50402111 849489008868 50849489008863 6.1 x 4.3 x 10.2 in. 2 lbs. 19.3 x 18.5 x 11.2 in. 24.2 lbs.
COL-11-802-MV-O-B 50402112 849489008875 50849489008870 6.1 x 4.3 x 10.2 in. 2 lbs. 19.3 x 18.5 x 11.2 in. 24.2 lbs.
COL-8-830-MV-O-W 50404111 849489008882 50849489008887 6.1 x 4.3 x 10.2 in. 2 lbs. 19.3 x 18.5 x 11.2 in. 23.3 lbs.
COL-8-830-MV-O-B 50404112 849489008899 50849489008894 6.1 x 4.3 x 10.2 in. 2 lbs. 19.3 x 18.5 x 11.2 in. 23.3 lbs.
COL-8-830-MV-R-W 50405111 849489008943 50849489008948 10.1 x 4.3 x 10.2 in. 2.6 lbs. 21.2 x 18.5 x 11.2 in. 20.2 lbs.
COL-8-830-MV-R-B 50405112 849489008950 50849489008955 10.1 x 4.3 x 10.2 in. 2.6 lbs. 21.2 x 18.5 x 11.2 in. 20.2 lbs.
COL-R-B-WG 90600501 849489005423 50849489005428 N/A N/A 32.7 x 13.1 x 11.3 in. 11.7 lbs.
COL-R-W-WG 90600502 849489005430 50849489005435 N/A N/A 32.7 x 13.1 x 11.3 in. 11.7 lbs.
COL-O-B-WG 90600503 849489005447 50849489005442 N/A N/A 18.4 x 14.2 x 11.3 in. 10.3 lbs.
COL-O-W-WG 90600504 849489005454 50849489005459 N/A N/A 18.4 x 14.2 x 11.3 in. 10.3 lbs.